

Copeland Borough Council

Distington Hall Crematorium Distington Workington CA14 4QY

Tel: 01946 598305

Email: distingtonhalladmin@copeland.gov.uk

Book of Remembrance Application for Children & Babies

Please complete both sides of the form.

Fees and charges applicable from the 1st April 2022 to 31st March 2023 are shown below. These prices are subject to change every April.

Book of Remembrance options	Cost £
2 Line Entry	£30.00
3 Line Entry	£45.00
4 Line Entry	£60.00
5 Line Entry	£75.00
Child appropriate Illustration i.e. Teddy bear	£80.00
Folded Card with copy of inscription	£15.00 plus cost of inscription and illustration

The above fees are only valid for applications received and processed between the dates shown above. Any applications received after these dates will be subject to current fees for that period.

Please note:

- Illustrations can only be inscribed with a 5 line entry and must be appropriate for children and babies.
- Additional charges for the illustration also apply to any memorial cards purchased.
- Payments to be made by card only by calling Bereavement Services on 01946 598305.

Book of Remembrance Particulars for Inscription.

Send to: Distington Hall Crematorium, Distington, Workington CA14 4QY

or email distingtonhalladmin@copeland.gov.uk

Please record in the Book of Remembrance	the entry set out overleaf for	or whi	ch I enclose:-
Inscription fee (2/3/4/5 Line)		£	:
Plus: Illustration		£	:
Number of Memorial Card(s) required		£	:
	Total	£	
Full Name	(Mr, Mrs, Ms, Miss Other))	Date/
Address			
Post Code Contact Nur	mber		
Fmail address	Signature		



Copeland Borough Council

Distington Hall Crematorium Distington Workington CA14 4QY

Tel: 01946 598305

Email: distingt on hall admin@copel and.gov.uk

Date of death/Remembrance	

(this is the date the inscription will appear in the Book of Remembrance)

Line Number	Inscription should consist of 2,3,4 or 5 lines. No more than 32 letters are possible on each line (not including word spaces)
1. Epitaph	SURNAME: CHRISTIAN NAMES (if no name given, please use 'Baby'):
2.	
3.	
4.	
5.	

PLEASE WRITE IN BLOCK CAPITALS